Name

Larry Sollars
John Friguglietti
John Cowen
Phil McMillen
Steffen Bunde
Jeff Porter
Shawn Agne
Trey Friguglietti

Barry VandeBrake

Ralph Lopez
Scott Lake
Baron Osterman
Brian Schmidt
Matt Spannan
TJ Armand
Richard Boyer
Shiloh Plue
Josh Plue

Lou Casale
Mike Plunkett
Dennis Luck
Sam Stewart
Todd Sanders
Earl Liebetrau
Todd Crisswell
Trever Poe

Class
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
EX
HM
HM

MK

HM
MA

MU
EX

MU
MU
MA
MA
SS
MK
MA
MA
MU
MU
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CIHPRS 3x1000 Long Range 7/23/23

Match 1
199.06
196.11
191.07
191.09
192.06
185.02

195.05

185.05

Match 2
198.10
199.09
194.05
185.02
181.06
185.03

192.04

Match 3
198.07
196.09
196.08
197.06
192.05
174.03
197.07

186.04

CIHPRS 3x1000 Long Range 7/23/23

198.10
197.06
198.10
193.05
193.04
196.11
184.02
189.06
187.02
184.03
188.02
184.03
182.02
181.03
180.03
182.02
175.02

197.10
200.05
197.06
194.06
194.07
192.07
195.08
188.03
194.06
190.04
189.01
185.02
188.02
185.04
189.01
183.02
177.02
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196.04
194.07
193.04
196.06
196.06
189.04
196.05
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189.03
191.04
186.06
187.02
186.01
186.00
179.03
181.03
174.01

Agg
595.23
591.29
581.20
573.17
565.17
544.08
197.07
195.05

563.13

591.24
591.18
588.20
583.17
583.17
577.22
575.15
571.14
570.11
565.11
563.09
556.07
556.05
552.07
548.07
546.07
526.05
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